©IN NOoO o als R®N S

©
—

©
-_—

9.1.1
9.2
9.21
9.2.2
9.3
9.3.1
9.3.2
10.
1.
12
13.

Rural Municipality of East St. Paul
Meeting Agenda
January 23, 2024 - Planning Meeting - 05:30 PM

MISSION STATEMENT
RM of East St Paul is a vibrant community with a distinctive lifestyle

Meeting Called To Order

Adoption of the Agenda - AMENDED

Other Business

Confirmation of Minutes

~ January 9, 2024 Council Meeting Minutes
Delegations

Public Hearings

~ Variation Order 130, 2023 (18 Tielmann Drive)
By-laws

~ Road Closing By-law 2024-01 (1st Reading)
Policies

~ Street Naming Policy PLA-112 update

General Business

PLANNING

~ Medallion Wireless Cell Tower - 3246 Birds Hill Road
ADMINISTRATION

~ Board of Revision for 2025 Assessment

~ Community Safety Officer Appointment
GENERAL

~ Order to Remedy Contravention - Roll 98500.000
ADD: IIJL Commonwealth Cup Sponsorship Request
Business Arising from Delegations
Correspondence for Information

In Camera

Adjournment



