

Rural Municipality of East St. Paul

Meeting Agenda

January 23, 2024 - Planning Meeting - 05:30 PM

MISSION STATEMENT RM of East St Paul is a vibrant community with a distinctive lifestyle

1.	Meeting Called To Order
2.	Adoption of the Agenda - AMENDED
3.	Other Business
4.	Confirmation of Minutes
4.1	~ January 9, 2024 Council Meeting Minutes
5.	Delegations
6.	Public Hearings
6.1	~ Variation Order 130, 2023 (18 Tielmann Drive)
7.	By-laws
7.1	~ Road Closing By-law 2024-01 (1st Reading)
8.	Policies
8.1	~ Street Naming Policy PLA-112 update
9.	General Business
9.1	PLANNING
9.1.1	~ Medallion Wireless Cell Tower - 3246 Birds Hill Road
9.2	ADMINISTRATION
9.2.1	~ Board of Revision for 2025 Assessment
9.2.2	~ Community Safety Officer Appointment
9.3	GENERAL
9.3.1	~ Order to Remedy Contravention - Roll 98500.000
9.3.2	ADD: IIJL Commonwealth Cup Sponsorship Request
10.	Business Arising from Delegations
11.	Correspondence for Information
12.	In Camera
13.	Adjournment